led Strip Special
12V 5m
x10mm
16.4ft
x25/64"
150
LEDs
type 5050

2 connections
length
order code
LPS00512R 5w 12VDc 6.30 x 1.18
x 25/32 inch
LPS01012C 10w 12VDc ø2.28
x 15/16 inch
LPS01012R 10w 12VDc 6.30 x 1.18
x 25/32 inch
LPS02012R 20w 12VDc 6.30 x 1.18
x 25/32 inch
LPS04512B 45w 12VDc 10.12 x 1.42
x 29/32 inch
LPS04512R 45w 12VDc 10.12 x 1.42
x 29/32 inch
LPS06012R 60w 12VDc 6.18 x 2.64
x 1.97 inch
LPS08012R 80w 12VDc 9.45 x 2.64
x 1.97 inch
LPS10012R 100w 12VDc 9.45 x 2.64
x 1.97 inch
LPS10024R 100w 24VDc 9.45 x 2.64
x 1.97 inch
LPS15024R 150w 24VDc 8.98 x 4.72
x 2.52 inch
LPS20024R 200w 24VDc 8.98 x 4.72
x 2.52 inch
PSIN02512 max . 25w 12VDc 3.94 x 3.82
 x 1.38 inch
PSIN02524 max. 25w 24VDc 3.94 x 3.82
 x 1.38 inch
PSIN04012 max. 40w 12VDc 3.94 x 3.82
 x 1.46 inch
PSIN04024 max. 40w 24VDc 3.94 x 3.82
 x 1.46 inch
PSIN06012 max. 60w 12VDc 3.94 x 3.82
 x 1.38 inch
PSIN06024 max. 60w 24VDc 3.94 x 3.82
 x 1.38 inch
PSIN10012 max. 100w 12VDc 3.94 x 3.82
 x 1.38 inch
PSIN10024 max. 100w 24VDc 3.94 x 3.82
 x 1.46 inch
PSIN15012 max. 150w 12VDc 3.94 x 4.33
 x 1.97 inch
PSIN15024 max. 150w 24VDc 3.94 x 4.33
 x 1.97 inch
PSIN30012 max. 300w 12VDc 3.94 x 4.49
 x 1.93 inch
PSIN30024 max. 300w 24VDc 3.94 x 4.49
 x 1.93 inch
order code
PSIN03012D max. 30w 12VDc
PSIN03024D max. 30w 24VDc
PSIN06012D max. 60w 12VDc
PSIN06024D max. 60w 24VDc
p o w e r
SupplieS
usinG thE pRopER powER suppLy
the operating voltage of the power supply has to match the indicated supply voltage of the LeD strip (12 of 24V). It is •